
Materiale diverse

I.D.: 85773684

Data publicarii	07.08.23	Coduri CPV	44500000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.254,70 RON - 3.254,70 RON

Descriere: banda 12mm 10 6 60 banda iz 19x10 15 3 45 trafalet spuma 3 7 21 furtun 25m 1.2 1 26 26 electrozi super 4 159 636 email danke 8l 2 175 350 rezervor pl start 2 125 250 sarma zincata 1 9.5 12 114 cil sig c82 4 68 272 cil yale ampr alama 2 103 206 startere 30 7 210 surub cap hex m6x80 104 1.3 135.2 saiba platra spec m6 103 0.18 18.54 piulita hex m6 108 0.12 12.96 rob coltar cu ventil crom 10 29 290 cil sig 5ch urbis 2 99 198 panza bonfaier 200 2.05 410
